the City’s social media, City website, and 
posters/flyers were displayed at the city’s 
parks facilities. 

After the February 29 survey close date.  
All surveys from the in-person meeting 
(individual and group sheets), online 
surveys, and paper surveys were combined. 
A total of one-hundred and four (104) 
surveys were completed.

1.  Where do you live? 

Each survey participant indicated 
their location as part of the survey.  
As illustrated by the map exhibit to 
the right, the survey participants 
were evenly distributed throughout 
the City of Murrieta.